Data Sheetwww.lumentum.com
CORELIGHT® Series
High-Power Fiber Laser Systems
CORELIGHT Series High-Power Fiber Laser Systems
www.lumentum.com 2
CORELIGHT Series high-power fiber laser systems are based on Lumentum next-generation
high-reliability engines.  The laser systems offer straightforward integration with new and
existing machine tools and are optimized for performance, space savings and cost efficiency.

UL/CSA 61010-1:2012
FDA/CDRH Registered (LN#56) (Laser Class 4)
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local Lumentum account manager or Lumentum
Customer Service at customer.service@lumentum.com.
Model number Operating Power (kW) Core size (µm) Feed fiber length (m) Output connector Part number
YTK-3000 3 50 20 LLK-Q 22151089
3 100 20 LLK-Q 22151092
YTK-4000 4 50 20 LLK-Q 22150377
4 100 20 LLK-Q 22150378
YTK-6000 6 100 20 LLK-Q 22164016
YTK-8000 8 100 20 LLK-Q 22164018
YTK-12000 12 100 20 LLK-Q 22164012